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Adam Kuneel
Brandt Stiggins
Ben Hastings
Brian Hackenburg
Gavin Ferlic
Daniel Smith
Bob Carney
Jason Kolecki
Curtis Koch
Molly Breslin
Anita Woods
Benjamin Zauski
John Lanson
Gregg Genovese
Tom Lopez
Julie Oseteo
Erin Rankin
Caleb Coburn
Eric Bischoff
Joseph Fink
William Foltz

Raymond O'Donnell

Sarah Cantley
Barron Hulver
Dan Kovijanich
Julie Genovese
Jordan Coburn
Douglas Nusbaum
Shannon Stiggins
COLIN OHANLON
Tom Knechtges
Eric Christiansen
Mike Willis

Results By T&H Timing

10th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon

Bib No AG Place
51 1M Top Fin
13 1M 35-39
34 1M 45-49
30 2M 35-39
32 1M 30-34
52 2 M 45-49
47 1M 40-44
23 3 M 35-39
12 1M 55-59
21 1F TopFin
49 1F 45-49
19 1M 20-24
27 1M 50-54
86 2M 40-44
7 2 M 50-54
50 1F 40-44
38 2M 55-59
10 1M 25-29
42 2M 25-29
6 1M 60-64
4 3 M 40-44
33 2M 20-24
17 1F 18-19
28 2 M 60-64
46 3 M 55-59
87 2F 40-44
3 3M 20-24
5 3 M 45-49
15 1F 30-34
16 3 M 25-29
40 1M 65-99
26 4M 25-29
53 2M 30-34

www.thtiming.com

Overall Results
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-- Bike = ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
40:30.4 23.7 0:39.5
39:57.6 24.0 0:43.4
39:31.7 243 0:49.1
43:18.7 22.2 1:09.8
44:11.6  21.7 0:42.3
44:53.0 214 0:55.3
45:12.0 21.2 1:02.9
45:179 21.2 1:36.3
49:51.4 19.3 0:51.7
49:36.2 194 0:39.9
49:16.5 195 1:05.7
52:575 18.1 0:37.5
49:15.4 19.5 0:58.3
51:13.6 18.7 1:16.6
49:37.6 19.3 1:.01.7
53:11.7 18.1 1:18.2
54:25.4 17.6 1:19.5
56:06.6 17.1 1:09.2

1:00:42.9 15.8 0:28.7
55:53.3 17.2 1:07.1
56:05.3 17.1 1:00.2
58:10.2 16.5 2:14.5
58:09.2 16.5
51:01.5 18.8 2:23.2

1:00:08.5 16.0 1:29.2
56:09.7 17.1 1:27.0

1:04:51.9 1438 0:42.5

1:00:28.5 15.9 0:37.4
59:42.4 16.1 1:54.7

1:03:02.8 15.2 0:54.0
59:25.8 16.2 0:28.9

1:06:52.8 14.4 0:47.9
55:55.6 17.2 0:50.7

- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
2 19:24.3 6:15 1:14:15.8
1 18:06.7 5:50 1:14:39.7
3 19:37.3 6:20 1:15:00.2
4 20:05.1 6:29 1:21:17.9
5 20:41.5 6:40 1:21:31.8
27 27:04.0 844 1:27:32.3
13 23:17.6 7:31 1:28:11.4
9 21:51.6 7:03 1:30:42.4
17 25:52.8 8:21 1:32:09.4
16 25:141 8:08 1:33:09.9
21 25:59.3 8:23 1:33:35.6
10 22:19.9 7:12 1:34:00.9
25 26:45.1 8:38 1:34:56.0
11 23:06.6  7:27 1:36:00.0
23 26:16.1 8:28 1:36:02.7
28 27:06.5 8:45 1:37:46.8
6 21:11.3 6:50 1:38:36.2
14 23:41.8 7:38 1:39:53.7
7 21:13.4 6:51 1:41:52.4
22 26:08.7 8:26 1:42:08.2
15 24:04.7 7:46 1:42:20.9
8 21:38.8 6:59 1:46:08.0
24  26:40.8 8:36 1:46:12.4
40 30:09.1 9:44 1:48:21.1
19 25:55.0 8:22 1:49:10.5
47 33:04.9 10:40 1:50:36.0
26 27:02.4 8:43 1:50:56.5
18 25:52.9 8:21 1:50:59.1
39 29:34.1 9:32 1:51:48.2
30 27:49.1 858 1:52:26.9
29 27:20.2 8:49 1:53:48.1
35 29:10.9 9:25 1:54:22.9
12 23:08.8 7:28 1:54:43.6
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Rick Chaney
Bill Lowery
Brian Wagner
Jennifer Lopez
Megan Hickey
Scot Davidson
Craig Mincer
Kathy Root
Tom Desko
Jessica Coburn
John Zang
Sarah Reese
Jessica Storer
Sara Cannon
Kevin Beat
Quinn Coburn
Tricia Rosekelly
Bernard Krzys
Robert Smithson
Trenton Brown
Jacob Ruppert
Holly Thacker
Chase Giriffith
Denna Coburn
Thor Johnson

10th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon

Bib No AG Place
60 4 M 45-49
24 2M 65-99
48 3 M 50-54
29 3F 40-44
37 1F 25-29
25 5M 45-49
59 4 M 35-39
39 1F 60-64
43 4 M 50-54
9 2F 25-29
22 3 M 60-64
20 1F 35-39
41 3F 25-29
11 1F 20-24
18 5M 50-54
8 6 M 50-54
44 1F 50-54
31 3M 65-99
58 5M 35-39
61 4 M 40-44
36 4 M 20-24
57 4F 40-44
35 5M 20-24
2 2 F 50-54
45 4 M 60-64

Overall Results

Tran 1

Time

1:36.1
1:41.3
2:13.5
2:09.9
1:19.3
2:31.8
1:54.1
2:37.7
2:24.9
3:37.8
2:59.2
3:06.7
3:26.6
3:21.7
1:49.0
3:40.8
3:37.1
4:12.0
2:15.6
2:41.4
3:56.5
2:31.4
3:01.7
2:17.7
2:48.0

Rnk

31
19
38
36
46
41
44
39
43
49
34
53
54
51
28
55
50
40
25
52
57
37
58
56
48

-- Bike = ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
59:46.6 16.1 0:46.4
54:46.2 175 1:42.8

1:01:52.7 15.5 2:17.2

1:01:04.4 15.7 1:14.0

1:05:10.6 14.7 0:33.8

1:02:28.1 154 0:46.3

1:04:41.0 148 1:03.2

1:01:59.5 155 0:52.1

1:03:57.2 15.0 0:54.9

1:09:10.8 13.9 1:40.1

1:00:32.4 15.9 1:13.8

1:12:32.7 13.2 1:45.0

1:13:30.6 131 1:42.2

1:10:00.1 13.7 1:00.5
58:10.6 16.5 1:08.7

1:13:42.7 13.0 1:25.7

1:09:459 138 1:29.8

1:02:16.1 154 2:22.2
56:35.7 17.0 1:45.2

1:10:07.7 13.7 3:00.8

1:15:13.3 128 1:14.0

1:01:33.6 15.6 1:00.9

1:20:38.2 11.9 0:52.1

1:13:42.8 13.0 1:27.7

1:07:255 14.2 0:49.5

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
49 33:11.9 10:42 1:55:30.7
44 31:29.5 10:09 1:56:31.7
41 30:56.4 9:59 1:57:15.4
45 31:40.4 10:13 1:57:31.9
34 28:56.2 9:20 1:57:42.3
50 33:51.6 10:55 1:58:33.7
43 31:12.5 10:04 2:00:10.7
38 29:21.3 9:28 2:00:21.6
42 31:03.6 10:01 2:01:59.8
33 28:42.4 9:15 2:02:24.6
51 35:30.7 11:27 2:02:51.1
36 29:11.0 9:25 2:05:43.9
37 29:11.5 9:25 2:05:44.2
52 35:53.9 11:35 2:06:02.0
54  38:00.3 12:15 2:07:32.8
32 28:06.4 9:04 2:09:32.1
55 38:22.8 12:23 2:10:58.1
48 33:05.9 10:40 2:11:13.7
58  46:07.4 14:53 2:11:42.0
46 32:28.8 10:28 2:12:39.8
31 27:54.1 9:00 2:14:14.9
56 38:39.2 12:28 2:14:23.7
20 25:58.3 8:23 2:14:36.3
53 37:07.6 11:58 2:16:32.5
57  41:48.7 13:29 2:25:33.8
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